		Rochester	[.] Hills		000 Rochester Hills D chester Hills, MI 4830 (248) 656-4600	
HILLS MICHIGA	N	Master		w	Home Page: ww.rochesterhills.org	3
File Number: 2017-0004						
File ID:	2017-0004	Type: Lice	ense	Status:	To Council	
Version:	1	Reference: 201	7-0004	Controlling Body:	City Council Regular Meeting	
				File Created Date :	01/04/2017	
File Name:	Class C Liquor License Application - Lifetime Fitness			Final Action:		
Title label:	Request for Michigan Liquor Control Commission approval of a Class C Liquor License application for LTF Club Operations Company, Inc. (a/k/a/ Life Time Fitness)					
Notes:						
Sponsors:				Enactment Date:		
Attachments:	010917 Agenda Summary.pdf, Application.pdf, Emails Received.pdf, Staff Report 122016.pdf, Map aerial.pdf, Lifetime letter.pdf, Public Hearing Notice- Plg Comm.pdf, Site Plans.pdf			Enactment Number:		
Contact:				Hearing Date:		
Drafter:				Effective Date:		
History of Legis	ative File					
Ver- Acting Body: sion:	Date:	Action:	Sent To:	Due Date:	Return Result: Date:	:

Text of Legislative File 2017-0004

Title

Request for Michigan Liquor Control Commission approval of a Class C Liquor License application for LTF Club Operations Company, Inc. (a/k/a/ Life Time Fitness)

Body

Whereas, the Rochester Hills City Council does not believe that recommending the application for a Class C Liquor License from LTF Club Operations Company, Inc. (a/k/a Life Time Fitness) for approval would promote the best interest of the City and its inhabitants.

Resolved, that the Rochester Hills City Council does not recommend that the application from LTF Club Operations Company, Inc. (a/k/a Life Time Fitness) for the Class C Liquor License to be located at 200 W. Avon be considered for approval by the Michigan Liquor Control Commission.